
Age Weight First Name Last Name City ST NY Points Rank
6U 37 THOMAS CASTANEDA EL PASO TX 19 1
6U 37 BRIELLE CABLAY WALNUT CA 13 2
6U 37 JAYCE CRISMAN BEAVERCREEK OR 5 3
6U 37 BANKS CAHO BIRCHWOOD TN 4 4
6U 37 AMELIA STANLEY MEDFORD OR 3 5
6U 40 BRYKEN DOUGAN DENVER IA 13 1
6U 40 OLIVE YANG-ELSON MAPLEWOOD MN 13 1
6U 40 WESTIN BARNES RUFFS DALE PA 10 3
6U 40 DANIEL ROJO NORWALK CA 6 4
6U 40 COLTEN STRICKLAND FORSYTH GA 3 5
6U 43 DUSTIN HANAIKE KANEOHE HI 16 1
6U 43 WAYLON PEARSON BARNSDALL OK 10 2
6U 43 KUPER MCINTYRE CRITTENDEN KY 8 3
6U 43 KYRIE EWING MURFREESBORO TN 5 4
6U 43 ZAYDEN LEWIS OKLAHOMA CITY OK 4 5
6U 46 DAKOTA MENDOZA INDIO CA 19 1
6U 46 CRU MANTANONA BERMUDA DUNES CA 10 2
6U 46 RODRICK WAITKUS OWASSO OK 7 3
6U 46 KASHTON LEGG SAND SPRINGS OK 5 4
6U 46 KALEL BONILLA BUSHKILL PA 3 5
6U 49 ELI FRANKLIN LEXINGTON SC 19 1
6U 49 AXEL LEAL ARCADIA OH 9 2
6U 49 MARCUS FIGUEROA MODESTO CA 7 3
6U 49 COLE HAHN FRANKLIN GA 5 4
6U 49 JOHAN RANDALL HUNTINGTOWN MD 4 5
6U 52 DEMID CHELTSOV (blank) CA 19 1
6U 52 KAI PARKER HOPE MI 10 2
6U 52 BROOKS SOMBKE CONDE SD 8 3
6U 52 PAVLE MERCADO WALTON KY 7 4
6U 52 MASON BROCKWAY MONTGOMERY MN 4 5
6U 55 SARIAH THE LAST PANDA WICHITA KS 13 1
6U 55 GANNICUS HANCOCK PHOENIX AZ 10 2
6U 55 RAWLEY WOLF STILLWATER OK 9 3
6U 55 TRAESYN ANGLIN LINCOLN NE 8 4
6U 55 BECKETT CLAPPER ENOLA PA 4 5
6U 60 PRINCE’JOSIAH COLLINS LUGOFF SC 19 1
6U 60 JAMESON HUBBARD MULVANE KS 9 2
6U 60 LANE JONES CAIRO GA 7 3
6U 60 OWEN MCCOOL LAWTON OK 4 4
6U 60 BOSTON CLARKE DERBY KS 3 5
6U 70 CLIVE PIERCE WAVERLY IA 18 1
6U 70 KACEN HINOJOS SAGINAW TX 10 2



6U 70 GIDEON HUBER AMES IA 10 2
6U 70 CRUZ SMITH RIDGEWAY IA 5 4
6U 70 ULYSSES FUNK HOT SPRINGS AR 3 5
6U HWT DAMACIO BAYSINGER ANDERSON IN 16 1
6U HWT LELAND WARNER OWOSSO MI 10 2
6U HWT PRESLEIGH BROWN KANSAS CITY KS 9 3
6U HWT GRAYSON GARCIA PUEBLO CO 4 4
6U HWT LIGHTNING KIRK MUSKOGEE OK 3 5
8U 43 ATTIKUS TUCKER TRENTON OH 19 1
8U 43 RHETT SOETAERT TONGANOXIE KS 10 2
8U 43 NICHOLAS STEINER FREEPORT FL 6 3
8U 43 JADEN STRITTMATTER (blank) PA 4 4
8U 43 ISAAC ESTRADA LOS LUNAS NM 4 4
8U 46 ASHER MONTOYA ALBUQUERQUE NM 16 1
8U 46 BRADY WOOD EDMOND OK 16 1
8U 46 ISAIAH LOPEZ GREENWOOD VILLAGE CO 7 3
8U 46 CLARK BALLAY ATHENS TN 3 4
8U 46 CASH SCOTT STILLWATER OK 3 4
8U 49 SAMUEL KHACHATRYAN FRESNO CA 19 1
8U 49 CHRISTOPHER MORENO OCEANSIDE CA 13 2
8U 49 CADEN SLOAN MORRISON OK 4.5 3
8U 49 STEPHEN STRICKLAND FORSYTH GA 3 4
8U 49 DIKOTA LACY (blank) IL 3 4
8U 49 NOAH ARCHIBEQUE ALBUQUERQUE NM 3 4
8U 52 LINCOLN RICH BELDING MI 10 1
8U 52 ALEX HERNDON (blank) PA 9 2
8U 52 BODEE COFFMAN PIEDMONT OK 7 3
8U 52 GRAYSON MATUSZAK LEBANON OH 7 3
8U 52 MAJOR GREER SIOUX CITY IA 6 5
8U 52 NELSON ZWANZIGER NASHUA IA 6 5
8U 55 FINN MOEHLE KANSAS CITY MO 13 1
8U 55 NOAH FRESQUEZ DENVER CO 12 2
8U 55 JACQUES FINLEY WICHITA KS 9 3
8U 55 CHRISTOPHER WAITKUS II OWASSO OK 6 4
8U 55 MAXWELL CAUDLE GLENELG MD 4 5
8U 58 MAVERICK ELLIOTT MILFORD PA 19 1
8U 58 ASHER KING CARLISLE IA 13 2
8U 58 RYKER POLK CHESAPEAKE VA 4.5 3
8U 58 JAMES EVANS BARTLESVILLE OK 4 4
8U 58 IVAN BAULOVIC CINCINNATI OH 3 5
8U 61 NOAH ESTES INDEPENDENCE MO 16 1
8U 61 JAYDEN CRISMAN OREGON CITY OR 10 2
8U 61 MADDEN MOORE PAWHUSKA OK 4 3



8U 61 SAWYER COMER ALTOONA IA 4 3
8U 61 ILIMDAR ISLAMOV PITTSBURGH PA 3 5
8U 64 AJ PUCKETT LAPEER MI 24 1
8U 64 THOMAS DELICH TONGANOXIE KS 10 2
8U 64 EVERETT BROWN BLUE BELL PA 9 3
8U 64 GROGAN IVATTS FOXBOROUGH MA 7 4
8U 64 MILAN BASSIRI FAYETTEVILLE NC 4 5
8U 64 LINCOLN SANDERS TULSA OK 4 5
8U 67 JULIAN CAMPOS GARDEN GROVE CA 19 1
8U 67 THEODORE FOLKENS MILTON WI 13 2
8U 67 CALLAN PRENDERGAST NEW CARLISLE IN 6 3
8U 67 DAMINI SANDERS OMAHA NE 6 3
8U 67 HUNTER BATES HENDERSON NV 4 5
8U 70 RUDY MCALLISTER RIO RANCHO NM 16 1
8U 70 JESSE ESPINOZA ONTARIO CA 16 1
8U 70 JAXTIN GONZALES PUEBLO CO 6 3
8U 70 MOXX LOPEZ SARCOXIE MO 4 4
8U 70 WHITAKER GIST PARKER CO 2 5
8U 75 BENTLEY CHURAPE BRIGHTON CO 19 1
8U 75 BROOKS BIALO (blank) PA 13 2
8U 75 BENTLEY MELSON CONYERS GA 6 3
8U 75 BEAU CORBY FORT SILL OK 3 4
8U 75 COOPER NICHOLSON PALMYRA MO 3 4
8U 85 JAXON HUFFMAN TULSA OK 19 1
8U 85 JAXON RANDALL JESUP IA 10 2
8U 85 TUCKER HOFFSCHNEIDER PLATTEVILLE CO 6 3
8U 85 IVAN GORE KYLE TX 4 4
8U 85 RONIN PORTER SWANTON OH 3 5
8U 100 MAXON MCMURTRIE BRADFORD PA 19 1
8U 100 TOMMY TONGA SIOUX CITY IA 13 2
8U 100 KOHEN MARTIN CLAREMORE OK 7 3
8U 100 CARTER STOCUM PAINESVILLE OH 3 4
8U 100 KIAN FRANKLIN AVON IN 2 5
8U 100 LEVI SMITH RIDGEWAY IA 2 5
8U 100 JAKEL ZIEGENFUSS SPRINGDALE AR 2 5
8U HWT XAVIER ROOKS-FLY TULSA OK 10 1
8U HWT ROCCO BUSH LANCASTER OH 9 2
8U HWT MILES MURA DAVIE FL 7 3
8U HWT VLADIMER ALIREZ GREELEY CO 6 4
8U HWT CARLOS HERNANDEZ IV WALBRIDGE OH 6 4
10U 52 KYAN KEYS GRETNA NE 13 1
10U 52 COLBY MEYER CUMMING IA 10.5 2
10U 52 JARREN CHACON ALBUQUERQUE NM 4 3



10U 52 EVAN YUTKO FRACKVILLE PA 3 4
10U 52 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ NORTHGLENN 3 4
10U 52 PAUL FLORES WESTMONT IL 3 4
10U 55 NIXON MENDOZA INDIO CA 19 1
10U 55 PHILIP ESPINOSA BREA CA 13 2
10U 55 DOMINIC FLORES WESTMONT IL 13 2
10U 55 ASHE PADILLA ALBUQUERQUE NM 4 4
10U 55 COLE URIOSTE FLINT MI 4 4
10U 58 OWEN SLINKER LEHIGH IA 19 1
10U 58 JACK SANDERS GLENBURN PA 7 2
10U 58 KAI BURNS CHATTANOOGA TN 6 3
10U 58 LEYTON BOYD WINCHESTER IN 3.5 4
10U 58 PORTER FLANERY STILLWATER OK 3 5
10U 61 BRODY OWENS EL DORADO KS 19 1
10U 61 JACKSON CAPORICCIO MONTGOMERY NY 7 2
10U 61 GUNNER KELLY LAKE TAPPS WA 6 3
10U 61 MIRON CHELTSOV (blank) CA 5 4
10U 61 LORENZO BARBIERI RANDOLPH NJ 4 5
10U 64 GRAHAM DYSON MOSCOW PA 22 1
10U 64 JOHN PETROVCIK ST. CLOUD FL 10 2
10U 64 JUDE VARELA RIO RANCHO NM 7.5 3
10U 64 PHILLIP YANG-ELSON MAPLEWOOD MN 6 4
10U 64 RONIX WRIGHT COMANCHE OK 3 5
10U 64 CHANCE ASHFORD COOLIDGE AZ 3 5
10U 67 NATHAN BECKHAM HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 19 1
10U 67 PRESTON O`GORMAN ALLIANCE NE 8 2
10U 67 CAMERON GILBERT SPRINGFIELD VA 7 3
10U 67 OLIVER UMLAUF WATERTOWN SD 6 4
10U 67 SOLOMON LEVY MAHWAH NJ 2 5
10U 70 JOHN CAMBRA IV PARK CREST PA 21 1
10U 70 CAMERON DOROSHENKO SPRINGBROOK PA 7 2
10U 70 KASON MOLINARO PHOENIX AZ 6 3
10U 70 TALMADGE DAWKINS LOGANVILLE GA 6 3
10U 70 BENNETT SILENCE KOKOMO IN 4 5
10U 73 ROBERT GIBBS CONYERS GA 19 1
10U 73 RJ CABRERA MIAMI FL 9 2
10U 73 EVAN THIELE PALM DESERT CA 7 3
10U 73 LOGAN DODGE GRANDVILLE MI 3.5 4
10U 73 NOAH KALEBEK FAIR LAWN NJ 2 5
10U 76 GRAEME LOCKHART CONRAD IA 16 1
10U 76 TUFF JUMP DUNCAN OK 16 1
10U 76 JAYCE WALKER ELSMERE KY 6 3
10U 76 MADDOX WILSON SANDY HOOK CT 4 4



10U 76 DANIEL KKACHATRYAN FRESNO CA 3 5
10U 76 LOGAN LINTON PLAINFIELD IL 3 5
10U 80 MIKEY BUTLER NEW HARTFORD NY 19 1
10U 80 BOB GILLIES PICKERINGTON OH 13 2
10U 80 EASTON TERRELL SPRINGDALE AR 6 3
10U 80 BEAU BLEVINS WICHITA KS 5 4
10U 80 SAUL HEIST-LEVINE BOZEMAN MT 3 5
10U 85 STEPHEN GRAYBILL VENTURA CA 19 1
10U 85 DAVID LEON AURORA IL 7 2
10U 85 OZ BELLAMY BOLINGBROOK IL 6 3
10U 85 RAPHAEL LOGAN POMPTON LAKES NJ 4 4
10U 85 TYLER NOWICKI CROWN POINT IN 3.5 5
10U 90 BENTLEY GATICA CORUNNA MI 13 1
10U 90 ABEL CORNS LAWSON MO 10 2
10U 90 HOLDEN BAKER ALGONA IA 9 3
10U 90 ROB WALLER DELMONT PA 7 4
10U 90 RALLY ZINCK PHILADELPHIA PA 3 5
10U 100 BRAXTEN SOMBKE CONDE SD 13 1
10U 100 RYDER HOFFMAN NASHUA IA 13 1
10U 100 JOHN THOMAS HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 10 3
10U 100 APOLLO ROJAS-CRAWFORD FREDERICK CO 3 4
10U 100 KINGSTON SIMMS CINCINNATI OH 3 4
10U 110 VINCENT ENGLESE ST CHARLES IL 19 1
10U 110 OLAN GARRISON PORTER OK 10 2
10U 110 LAYTEN CROSS BRUSHY OK 6 3
10U 110 LACHLAN SMITH LELAND NC 4 4
10U 110 TEVIN SMITH JR OMAHA NE 3 5
10U 130 RYAN ADDIS SAINT PARIS OH 13 1
10U 130 STEVE ISLAS TUCSON AZ 10 2
10U 130 JOSEPH ENGLESE ST. CHARLES IL 8 3
10U 130 EVAN SAVAGE ROCKWALL TX 7 4
10U 130 BRAXTON SHOLLER BIRCH RUN MI 4 5
10U HWT JEREMIAH MARTINEZ ANAHEIM CA 19 1
10U HWT CJ SHELBY HOUSTON TX 13 2
10U HWT HENRY SATHER LAKEVILLE MN 4 3
10U HWT HUNTER RAMEY MUSTANG OK 3 4
10U HWT COLE COX CABOT AR 3 4
12U 64 LANE MCCLINTOCK FORT DODGE IA 21 1
12U 64 JOHN REIMER MONONA WI 7 2
12U 64 RIDDIC BUNN KENNEWICK WA 6 3
12U 64 REN TSE KANSAS CITY MO 4 4
12U 64 OSCAR ORMOND FAYETTEVILLE NC 3 5
12U 64 KOBY WATERKOTTE HOUSE SPRINGS MO 3 5



12U 67 JACOB GRABER NORTHFIELD MN 19 1
12U 67 JAIR ALMARAZ SAINT GEORGE UT 7 2
12U 67 TY COX ANDALE KS 6 3
12U 67 LOGAN VALLALLA PERKASIE PA 4 4
12U 67 ETHAN WAGNER ROCKTON IL 3 5
12U 67 NICHOLAS MESSINA FAIRFIELD NJ 3 5
12U 70 KAIDEN GALINDEZ (blank) MI 22 1
12U 70 ALEXANDER MARROQUIN INDIO CA 8 2
12U 70 JOHNNY MESSINA (blank) NJ 6 3
12U 70 LIAM KING HILLSBORO MO 4.5 4
12U 70 OTTO BANDA ANDALE KS 3 5
12U 70 ORLANDO CRUZ FOWLER CA 3 5
12U 70 LUKE TAUSSIG OVERLAND PARK KS 3 5
12U 73 PRINCETON NUNN ELK GROVE CA 19 1
12U 73 BENNETT DAWSON TULSA OK 7 2
12U 73 BILLY ROBERTS KANSAS CITY MO 6 3
12U 73 GARRETT RALEY TAMPA FL 4 4
12U 73 PAXTON FELLOWS CYPRESS TX 3 5
12U 73 JACKSON HERMANN OLATHE KS 3 5
12U 76 JULIAN LAWRENCE (blank) PA 11 1
12U 76 DAVID CRAWFORD CINCINNATI OH 9 2
12U 76 MATTHEW BLY WEST WYOMING PA 8 3
12U 76 LINCOLN BROWER WARWICK NY 6 4
12U 76 ISAIAS `MIGHTY MOUSEGALINDO OKLAHOMA CITY OK 4 6
12U 80 VITO NALJAYAN MOUNTAIN TOP PA 16 1
12U 80 LIAM REEVES WEST EASTON PA 12 2
12U 80 KALIX KILPATRICK SODDY-DAISY TN 7 3
12U 80 QUENTIN NEAL KANSAS CITY MO 7 3
12U 80 GABE PEACE SEWICKLEY PA 3 5
12U 80 MAXIMUS SAKO VERMILION OH 3 5
12U 84 KASEN KARL KANSAS CITY MO 13 1
12U 84 TRIPP FARRINGTON PATASKALA OH 11 2
12U 84 JJ SULLIVAN MONROE NY 9 3
12U 84 HAYES DANIEL BENTONVILLE AR 4.5 4
12U 84 BRENNAN HART FLINT MI 3 5
12U 88 KOLTON HARTMAN WAUSEON OH 16 1
12U 88 AVIYAHN MILLS DACULA GA 13 2
12U 88 JJ JACKSON WAPAKONETA OH 4 3
12U 88 CAMDEN DANIELSON AZLE TX 3 4
12U 88 BROOKS BLEVINS WICHITA KS 2 5
12U 88 JOSHUA ISAAC GARCIA DOWNEY CA 2 5
12U 92 MAC HEYSINGER DUBUQUE IA 16 1
12U 92 PARKER STANISZ CEDAR LAKE IN 9 2



12U 92 MACKLEN MARKSBURY FRUITPORT MI 9 2
12U 92 MASON MYERS SAINT MARYS PA 7 4
12U 92 KEPLER WICKS FLOWER MOUND TX 6 5
12U 96 ANTONIO AGUILAR FRESNO CA 13 1
12U 96 KRUZ MOSS POCA WV 10 2
12U 96 JACKSON BECKLEY BROKEN ARROW OK 7.5 3
12U 96 JACE EVERS STILLWATER MN 6 4
12U 96 MAXIMUS DURRER RIPON CA 3 5
12U 96 REX MCDONALD TULSA OK 3 5
12U 100 ISAIAH STOUT YUKON OK 12 1
12U 100 CHASE GILBERT SPRINGFIELD VA 10 2
12U 100 TAJUAN DAVIS TULSA OK 7 3
12U 100 RYDER ASCHERL WINDBER PA 7 3
12U 100 ANGEL GIOVANNI MORALES CHATTANOOGA TN 4 5
12U 105 COLTER FRAIN TREYNOR IA 11 1
12U 105 JACKSON MAHONEY FRANKLIN MA 10 2
12U 105 BRIXTON ARCHULETA NEW CARLISLE IN 10 2
12U 105 KAMDYN SMITH YUKON OK 6 4
12U 105 CAMRON VENEZIANO NEWTOWN CT 4 5
12U 105 COLTON ZABINSKI BLOOMINGDALE IL 4 5
12U 110 ANZE WILLIAMS HUDSON MI 19 1
12U 110 KIPTYN YOUNGBLUT LA PORTE CITY IA 13 2
12U 110 AARON RODRIGUEZ HUMBLE TX 5 3
12U 110 KNOX PORTER FORT DODGE IA 4 4
12U 110 KEATON DIETZ CUSHING OK 4 4
12U 120 MERCER HAMILTON RAVENSDALE WA 19 1
12U 120 ANSELMO DEOLLOS GERING NE 13 2
12U 120 RYAN PRENDERGAST NEW CARLISLE IN 6 3
12U 120 BODE BRATSBURG OMAHA NE 6 3
12U 120 TANNER INGLE THOMPSONTOWN PA 2 5
12U 130 ALEX LEON AURORA IL 19 1
12U 130 OZZY ELLIOTT (blank) GA 13 2
12U 130 CASH PEREZ CLIO MI 5 3
12U 130 NICO MURILLO OGDEN UT 4 4
12U 130 LUCA GIACOBBI LATROBE PA 3 5
12U 145 AZARIAH BONAR OMAHA NE 10 1
12U 145 HOLDEN RIPLEY VALPARAISO IN 10 1
12U 145 CARTER WILLIAMS OMAHA NE 8 3
12U 145 SAWYER ALBERT HERNANDO FL 3 4
12U 145 CRAGEN SMITH WICHITA KS 3 4
12U 160 BRAD SHAVER MILFORD OH 19 1
12U 160 JAYDEN DENSON SIOUX CITY IA 13 2
12U 160 SHIPLEY SIMMONS OKLAHOMA CITY OK 8 3



12U 160 OWEN KELLEY BURKE VA 7 4
12U 160 COOPER HUHMAN WICHITA KS 3 5
12U 160 DRIFTYN VENABLE GARDEN CITY KS 3 5
12U HWT CACE CAMPBELL (blank) IA 10 1
12U HWT OWEN SMITH CANONSBURG PA 9 2
12U HWT CASH CARTER SIREN WI 8 3
12U HWT LUCA WYNN (blank) MD 7 4
12U HWT WALLY SOTHARD SAINT PARIS OH 5 5
15U 77 BECKETT MOYER OSKALOOSA IA 19 1
15U 77 LANDON EDWARDS ST. LOUIS MO 7 2
15U 77 ANDREW TAUSSIG OVERLAND PARK KS 7 2
15U 77 ANTHONY MESSINA (blank) NJ 6 4
15U 77 LINCOLN DRESHER ST CHARLES MN 3 5
15U 83 D ANGELO CHAVEZ MISHAWAKA IN 16 1
15U 83 JAXON HOLTZ (blank) OH 9 2
15U 83 GIOVONNI NIX CHICAGO IL 7 3
15U 83 ETHAN SPATZ BENNET NE 4 4
15U 83 WILLIAM CRAIG STILLWATER OK 3 5
15U 83 CAMERON RAMP COLFAX IL 3 5
15U 89 JOHNATHAN THOMPSON GRAND JUNCTION IA 22 1
15U 89 ALEX LOBDELL STILLWATER OK 7 2
15U 89 KING HAWKINS CONKLIN NY 6 3
15U 89 CRUZ EVANS REDMOND OR 4 4
15U 89 BAZE FOX PERKINS OK 3 5
15U 95 CYRUS MILLAGE EARLHAM IA 10 1
15U 95 KAI MCDONALD WILLIAMSBURG IA 10 1
15U 95 BRADY GENARD EASTON PA 9 3
15U 95 RYDER REAM YORK PA 9 3
15U 95 CHASE MILLER-SMITH LOUISVILLE OH 4 5
15U 101 NELSON VILLAFANE III TAYLOR PA 13 1
15U 101 CARTER SMITH PERRYSBURG OH 7 2
15U 101 JHA?KAI ROLLER KNOXVILLE TN 4 3
15U 101 BRADY WATSON WEST GROVE PA 3 4
15U 101 MADDUX RABCZAK ROCKTON IL 2 5
15U 101 ALEX HALL PARKVILLE MO 2 5
15U 108 AUSOME GUILLERMO PALM DESERT CA 19 1
15U 108 JAXON SANCHEZ LAGUNA BEACH CA 13 2
15U 108 JARRON BELTRAN JR. CASA GRANDE AZ 9 3
15U 108 ARAV PANDEY MECHANICSBURG PA 9 3
15U 108 KEILAN YANG EAU CLAIRE MI 4 5
15U 115 JOHNNY BRATTELI SPRINGFIELD VA 10 1
15U 115 JEREMY CARVER MUNCIE IN 9 2
15U 115 CASE GUSTAFSON APOLLO BEACH FL 8 3



15U 115 ROMAN TUTTLE LINDSBORG KS 6 4
15U 115 PEDRO PENA TUCSON AZ 4 5
15U 125 PATRICK PINA III TUCSON AZ 13 1
15U 125 ELIJAH CASTAÃ±Ã³N MIAMI FL 10 2
15U 125 JEFFREY DUNAWAY ST CHARLES IL 9 3
15U 125 RYATT RODDEN HARRAH OK 7 4
15U 125 GRANT DAVIS BENTONVILLE AR 3 5
15U 135 JOE WHITFORD EAGLE MOUNTAIN UT 19 1
15U 135 JEREMIAH HAYES DECATUR IL 10 2
15U 135 DEVIN ROCCO EHLER CATLIN IL 7 3
15U 135 ELIJAH BUSHY DUBLIN OH 3 4
15U 135 MAXIMUS PEARCH SUGAR GROVE IL 3 4
15U 145 LINCOLN JAMES BELLEVUE OH 16 1
15U 145 STETSON GABEL EATON CO 10 2
15U 145 CONNER CHANCELLOR LOCUST GROVE OK 6 3
15U 145 ROBERT OGANYAN CLOVIS CA 4 4
15U 145 JESSIE VALENZUELA JR FULLERTON CA 3.5 5
15U 157 GANNON BEACH SEVEN VALLEYS PA 10 1
15U 157 HOWARD HILL GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL 10 1
15U 157 THUNDER PAGE ANDOVER KS 9 3
15U 157 COLIN SESKER CLARION IA 6 4
15U 157 KOLBY GONZALES LAS CRUCES NM 4 5
15U 175 DRESDEN BEARD WICHITA KS 11 1
15U 175 EASTON KAMMERUD MOUNT HOREB WI 10 2
15U 175 CAEL TYLER ROSCOMMON MI 8 3
15U 175 IBRAHIM DHEEL WOODBRIDGE VA 6 4
15U 175 ISAIAH JOE FOSTER CARROLLTON TX 4 5
15U 175 TRAYCEN WEGELE PIERCE CO 4 5
15U 200 ROSCO LEWIS MOORE OK 19 1
15U 200 AKEEM MITCHELL CUBA NM 7 2
15U 200 NOAH FITZGERALD NINEVEH IN 6 3
15U 200 LINCOLN SNELL DARIEN CT 4 4
15U 200 GABLE HERL COOPER CITY FL 3 5
15U 200 KOLE ALVARADO KIEFER OK 3 5
15U HWT TREYTON WERTH DAVISON MI 10 1
15U HWT TALON WORDEN FARMINGTON MO 10 1
15U HWT LELAND HAVENS BLUE MOUNDS WI 9 3
15U HWT ERVIN HOFFSCHNEIDER PLATTEVILLE CO 7 4
15U HWT ZACHARY LEFTWICH WIRTZ VA 3 5
15U HWT KASH SMITH COLUMBUS KS 3 5


